٠ الله

## 710000093983

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
, , , ,			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(business Emity (varie)			
(Document Number)			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			





700187611827

11/18/10--01001--003 \*\*78.75

NECEIVED

10 NOV 17 PM 3: 05

10 NOV 17 PM 3: 05

10 NOV 17 PM 3: 05



J. SHIVERS NOV 17 TOTAL

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: PHILNEV TRUCKING	INC			
(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u> )			
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the arti	cles of incorporation and a check for:			
\$70.00 Filing Fee & Cortificate of Status	\$78.75  Filing Fee  & Certified Copy  & Certificate of  Status  ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED			
FROM: PHILOMEN THOMPSON				
Name (Printed or typed)				
6247 MULDOON RD.				
A	Address			
PENSACOLA, FL 32526	State & Zip			
City,	State & Zip			
* 850-607-552	29 25 2 17			
Daytime Telephone number				
stephen mandell@rabon	e₹i. <b>y</b>			
E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

## ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	VAME PHILNEV TRUCKING IN oration shall be:	IC		
62	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 47 MULDOON RD. INSACOLA, FL 32526	6247 MULDOC	Mailing address, if different is: 6247 MULDOON RD. PENSACOLA, FL 32526	
ARTICLE III P The purpose for whi ANY LAWFUL	ch the corporation is organized is:			
ARTICLE IV S The number of share:				
	MITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR PHILOMEN THOMPSON - PD 6247 MULDOON RD PENSACOLA, FL 32526	Name and Title:Address:		
Name and Title Address:	6247 MULDOON RD. PENSACQLA, FL 32526	Address:		
Name and Title Address:	9:	Name and Title:Address:		
ARTICLE VI R The name and Flori Name: Address:	EGISTERED AGENT  de street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of  CARRIER SERVICES OF FLORID  1357 E. LAFAYETTE STREET  TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301	A -	10 NOV 17	
	NCORFORATOR  SS of the Incorporator is:  NEVILLE GORDON  6247 MULDOON RD.  PENSACCI A, EL 32526		# 17 309	
	as registered agent to accept service of process familiar with and accept the appointment as regi			
56	Teell		11/17/10	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date	
document to the Dep	ent and affirm that the facts stated herein are artment of State constitutes a third degree felony	true. I am aware that the as provided for in s.817.15	false information submitted in a 5, F.S.	
) Newla	4 Gado		11/17/10	
<i>J</i>	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date	